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1. 1. 54 CARASSAI, GIORDANO MC045-ASD BIKE TEAM MONTI AZZURRI 1. ASS M 4:52 1:13:13 --
2. 2. 65 NULLI, GIULIO PG070-ATLETICA WINNER FOLIGNO 2. ASS M 5:06 1:16:39 +3:26
3. 3. 23 CRUCIANI, MARCO MC001-C.U.S. CAMERINO 3. ASS M 5:10 1:17:41 +4:27
4. 4. 80 SENSI, MARCO PG084-ASSISI RUNNERS ASD 1. M40-49 5:20 1:20:11 +6:57
5. 5. 117 TRAINI, MATTEO RUNCARD 1. M18-39 5:23 1:20:51 +7:37
6. 6. 64 IACHETTINI, IACOPO PG070-ATLETICA WINNER FOLIGNO 2. M18-39 5:23 1:20:59 +7:46
7. 7. 67 COSTANTINI, FRANCESCO PG075-GUBBIO RUNNERS 2. M40-49 5:38 1:24:33 +11:20
8. 8. 22 CAPPA, SIMONE MC001-C.U.S. CAMERINO 3. M18-39 5:38 1:24:38 +11:24
9. 9. 152 DIONIGI, ALBERTO RUNCARD FIDAL 3. M40-49 5:39 1:24:45 +11:32

10. 10. 47 GALLUZZI, MATTEO MC037-G.P. AVIS CASTELRAIMONDO 4. M40-49 5:40 1:25:03 +11:50
11. 11. 149 VITA, ALESSIO MC045-ASD BIKE TEAM MONTI AZZURRI 4. M18-39 5:45 1:26:18 +13:05
12. 12. 52 GIORGI, PATRIZIO MC040-A.S.D. SAN SEVERINO MARCHE 1. M60+ 5:45 1:26:26 +13:12
13. 13. 25 FRITTELLONI, FEDERICO MC001-C.U.S. CAMERINO 5. M40-49 5:48 1:27:02 +13:48
14. 14. 114 RABEH, YOUNES RUNCARD 5. M18-39 5:50 1:27:35 +14:22
15. 15. 7 CRUCIANI, MIRKO AN049-ASD SPACE RUNNING 6. M40-49 5:51 1:27:57 +14:44
16. 16. 30 RESPARAMBIA, LUCA MC001-C.U.S. CAMERINO 7. M40-49 5:53 1:28:20 +15:06
17. 17. 99 FANFANO, LUCA RM409-ASD ELITE ATHLETES 6. M18-39 5:55 1:28:50 +15:36
18. 18. 46 CHIOCCHI, MAURIZIO MC037-G.P. AVIS CASTELRAIMONDO 1. M50-59 5:57 1:29:27 +16:14
19. 19. 97 AMATORI, ROBERTO PU016-ATL. URBANIA 2. M60+ 5:59 1:29:56 +16:42
20. 1. 151 CORTONA, SARA PGO79 ATLETICA IL COLLE ASD 1. ASS F 6:14 1:33:41 +20:27
21. 20. 129 SEBASTIANELLI, DIEGO ASD SPACE RUNNING 8. M40-49 6:17 1:34:25 +21:11
22. 2. 124 TOMASSONI, BENEDETTA PG079-ATLETICA IL COLLE ASD 2. ASS F 6:22 1:35:37 +22:23
23. 21. 69 PROVVEDI, STEFANO PG075-GUBBIO RUNNERS 2. M50-59 6:23 1:35:48 +22:34
24. 22. 34 CASTELLANI, GIOVANNI MC011-ATLETICA CIVITANOVA 3. M50-59 6:24 1:36:02 +22:48
25. 23. 75 SFONDALMONDO, MASSIMILIANO PG081-TX FITNESS S.S.D. ARL 4. M50-59 6:24 1:36:07 +22:53
26. 24. 58 PIGNANI, LORENZO MC050-A.S.D. ELLEMME ATHLETIC TEAM 7. M18-39 6:24 1:36:07 +22:53
27. 25. 53 CANNUCCIA, MARCO MC045-ASD BIKE TEAM MONTI AZZURRI 8. M18-39 6:24 1:36:15 +23:01
28. 26. 51 BRACCI, MATTEO MC040-A.S.D. SAN SEVERINO MARCHE 9. M18-39 6:25 1:36:17 +23:04
29. 27. 126 CHIACCHIERA, MARCO PG093-ASD PODISTICA LINO SPAGNOLI 9. M40-49 6:25 1:36:26 +23:12
30. 28. 31 RESPARAMBIA, CARLO MC001-C.U.S. CAMERINO 5. M50-59 6:25 1:36:28 +23:14
31. 29. 4 LORETA, JONATHAN AN018-ATL.AMAT.OSIMO 10. M40-49 6:26 1:36:35 +23:21
32. 30. 56 GUZZINI, MATTEO MC045-ASD BIKE TEAM MONTI AZZURRI 11. M40-49 6:27 1:36:48 +23:35
33. 31. 50 SPURIO GIUSEPPETTI, VALENTINO MC037-G.P. AVIS CASTELRAIMONDO 12. M40-49 6:28 1:37:12 +23:58
34. 32. 106 CAMPANARI, GIUSEPPE RUNCARD 3. M60+ 6:32 1:38:05 +24:51
35. 33. 35 FRONTINI, ALESSANDRO MC011-ATLETICA CIVITANOVA 10. M18-39 6:33 1:38:21 +25:07
36. 34. 130 SCALONI, MARCO ASD SPACE RUNNING 6. M50-59 6:33 1:38:21 +25:07
37. 35. 63 CESARINI, PIER QUARTILIO PG070-ATLETICA WINNER FOLIGNO 13. M40-49 6:37 1:39:24 +26:10
38. 36. 73 GRADASSI, MAURO PG079-ATLETICA IL COLLE ASD 4. M60+ 6:38 1:39:38 +26:25
39. 37. 76 BATTISTELLI, FABIO PG084-ASSISI RUNNERS ASD 14. M40-49 6:43 1:40:47 +27:33
40. 38. 24 FABBRICONI, FRANCESCO MC001-C.U.S. CAMERINO 15. M40-49 6:43 1:40:54 +27:40
41. 39. 16 CANULLO, GIOVANNI CB061-ATHLETIC CLUB TERMOLI ASD 11. M18-39 6:43 1:40:54 +27:41
42. 40. 107 MASSARI, STEFANO RUNCARD 16. M40-49 6:46 1:41:38 +28:24
43. 3. 116 DI SALVATORE, BENEDETTA RUNCARD 3. ASS F 6:47 1:41:53 +28:40
44. 41. 19 MARILUNGO, GIORGIO FM058-ASD PORTO SAN GIORGIO RUNNERS 17. M40-49 6:47 1:41:57 +28:44
45. 42. 77 BRUNACCI, MIRCO PG084-ASSISI RUNNERS ASD 18. M40-49 6:48 1:42:03 +28:50
46. 43. 102 FIORE, GIANLUCA RUNCARD 19. M40-49 6:48 1:42:10 +28:56
47. 44. 93 LOCCI, GIAN MARCO PG113-MUD&GLORY ACADEMY 12. M18-39 6:51 1:42:55 +29:41
48. 45. 6 CIMARELLI, GABRIELE AN049-ASD SPACE RUNNING 7. M50-59 6:52 1:43:12 +29:59
49. 46. 131 LONGHI, MICHELE RUNCARD FIDAL 8. M50-59 6:54 1:43:38 +30:24
50. 47. 62 VALECCHI, CARLO PG068-ATLETICA UMBERTIDE 5. M60+ 6:56 1:44:03 +30:49
51. 48. 18 CAPANCIONI, MATTEO FM058-ASD PORTO SAN GIORGIO RUNNERS 20. M40-49 6:56 1:44:10 +30:57
52. 4. 60 MASCIANGELO, LUISELLA PE156-LET'S RUN FOR SOLIDARITY 1. F40-49 6:58 1:44:36 +31:22
53. 5. 150 BETTARELLI, GIULIA PG021 ATL LIB CITTA' DI CASTELLO 1. F18-39 7:00 1:45:04 +31:51
54. 49. 28 LUCARELLI, MASSIMILIANO MC001-C.U.S. CAMERINO 9. M50-59 7:00 1:45:09 +31:56
55. 50. 38 ONOFRI, ANDREA MC011-ATLETICA CIVITANOVA 21. M40-49 7:01 1:45:21 +32:07
56. 51. 123 TAGLIONI, MARCO TR040-#ILOVERUN ATHLETIC TERNI 10. M50-59 7:05 1:46:21 +33:07
57. 52. 113 STRINATI, RENATO RUNCARD 22. M40-49 7:06 1:46:33 +33:19
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58. 53. 55 GIOVANNINI, STEFANO MC045-ASD BIKE TEAM MONTI AZZURRI 23. M40-49 7:09 1:47:17 +34:03
59. 6. 100 MONDAINI, EVA RN608-BORN TO RUN - RUNNING CLUB ASD 2. F18-39 7:11 1:47:52 +34:38
60. 54. 118 MOSCATIELLO, MATHIAS RUNCARD 13. M18-39 7:12 1:48:07 +34:54
61. 7. 105 ZAVU, ROXANA MIHAELA RUNCARD 3. F18-39 7:13 1:48:25 +35:12
62. 55. 104 BARONI, DANIELE RUNCARD 24. M40-49 7:13 1:48:28 +35:14
63. 8. 74 PIASTRA, LORENA PG081-TX FITNESS S.S.D. ARL 2. F40-49 7:16 1:49:06 +35:53
64. 9. 66 RAPONI, ALESSIA PG070-ATLETICA WINNER FOLIGNO 1. F50-59 7:17 1:49:24 +36:10
65. 56. 3 CARNEVALINI, MICHELE AN010-S.E.F. STAMURA ANCONA A.S.D. 11. M50-59 7:18 1:49:41 +36:27
66. 57. 122 CARBONI, PIERO RUNCARD 6. M60+ 7:19 1:49:51 +36:37
67. 58. 81 VOLPI, STEFANO PG084-ASSISI RUNNERS ASD 12. M50-59 7:21 1:50:17 +37:03
68. 59. 72 CARUSO, MARIO PG079-ATLETICA IL COLLE ASD 14. M18-39 7:23 1:50:49 +37:35
69. 60. 96 DROGHINI, SAURO PU008-G.P. LUCREZIA 7. M60+ 7:23 1:50:53 +37:40
70. 61. 92 GRILLI, ENRICO MARIA PG113-MUD&GLORY ACADEMY 25. M40-49 7:27 1:51:46 +38:32
71. 10. 127 POLZONI, CRISTIANA ASD SPACE RUNNING 2. F50-59 7:27 1:51:50 +38:36
72. 11. 109 MATTONI, LUISA RUNCARD 3. F50-59 7:28 1:52:11 +38:58
73. 12. 103 PICCIONI, ERIKA RUNCARD 4. F18-39 7:31 1:52:45 +39:31
74. 62. 11 PALIANI, LUCA AN049-ASD SPACE RUNNING 13. M50-59 7:31 1:52:58 +39:45
75. 63. 48 GENTILUCCI, FABIO MC037-G.P. AVIS CASTELRAIMONDO 8. M60+ 7:39 1:54:48 +41:34
76. 64. 13 JARABEJO, EDMAR AP038-AVIS ASCOLI MARATHON 14. M50-59 7:41 1:55:29 +42:15
77. 65. 49 ORTOLANI, CELSO MC037-G.P. AVIS CASTELRAIMONDO 9. M60+ 7:42 1:55:37 +42:23
78. 66. 8 DI MECO, DOMENICO AN049-ASD SPACE RUNNING 10. M60+ 7:43 1:55:59 +42:45
79. 67. 37 MONTECCHIARI, GIUSEPPE MC011-ATLETICA CIVITANOVA 11. M60+ 7:44 1:56:02 +42:48
80. 68. 45 BORSINI, DANILO MC035-ASD. ATLETICA CINGOLI 12. M60+ 7:47 1:56:57 +43:43
81. 69. 89 BRILLI, MICHELE PG113-MUD&GLORY ACADEMY 15. M50-59 7:47 1:56:57 +43:44
82. 70. 27 GILI, DANIELE MC001-C.U.S. CAMERINO 15. M18-39 8:02 2:00:32 +47:18
83. 13. 98 PROSPERI, PATRIZIA PU016-ATL. URBANIA 4. F50-59 8:02 2:00:34 +47:20
84. 14. 17 BERTAZZOLI, GIULIA FM058-ASD PORTO SAN GIORGIO RUNNERS 5. F18-39 8:04 2:01:07 +47:53
85. 71. 57 MENNICHELLI, PAOLO MC045-ASD BIKE TEAM MONTI AZZURRI 26. M40-49 8:04 2:01:10 +47:56
86. 72. 83 DELFINO SOARES, JOAO ALBERTO PG095-PIETRALUNGA RUNNERS A.S.D. 16. M50-59 8:04 2:01:14 +48:01
87. 73. 87 SIMONETTI, DAMIANO PG098-GRIFO RUNNERS PERUGIA ASD 17. M50-59 8:09 2:02:18 +49:04
88. 74. 86 ROSSINI, GIANFRANCO PG098-GRIFO RUNNERS PERUGIA ASD 13. M60+ 8:09 2:02:18 +49:04
89. 15. 32 BIGAGLI, ELENA MC011-ATLETICA CIVITANOVA 3. F40-49 8:10 2:02:36 +49:22
90. 16. 90 COMMITTERI, ELISA PG113-MUD&GLORY ACADEMY 4. F40-49 8:12 2:03:02 +49:49
91. 17. 95 SENDORI, STEFANIA PG113-MUD&GLORY ACADEMY 5. F50-59 8:13 2:03:22 +50:09
92. 75. 12 GARCIA, RANDY AP038-AVIS ASCOLI MARATHON 27. M40-49 8:14 2:03:44 +50:31
93. 18. 128 VICO, LAURA ASD SPACE RUNNING 6. F50-59 8:15 2:03:51 +50:38
94. 19. 78 ELISEI, DANIELA PG084-ASSISI RUNNERS ASD 5. F40-49 8:18 2:04:42 +51:29
95. 76. 1 IZZO, MARCO ASD D+TRAIL 28. M40-49 8:21 2:05:17 +52:03
96. 77. 59 TELLONI, RENZO MC050-A.S.D. ELLEMME ATHLETIC TEAM 18. M50-59 8:21 2:05:19 +52:05
97. 20. 71 PICCINI, ELISA PG078-A.S.P.A. BASTIA 6. F40-49 8:21 2:05:26 +52:12
98. 78. 20 UBALDI, MASSIMO FM058-ASD PORTO SAN GIORGIO RUNNERS 19. M50-59 8:25 2:06:29 +53:15
99. 79. 21 BELARDINELLI, STEFANO MC001-C.U.S. CAMERINO 14. M60+ 8:26 2:06:37 +53:24

100. 80. 108 RONCONI, STEFANO RUNCARD 20. M50-59 8:30 2:07:35 +54:22
101. 21. 111 MAZZIOTTA, GIUSI RUNCARD 7. F40-49 8:30 2:07:35 +54:22
102. 81. 121 CATALDI, MAURO RUNCARD 29. M40-49 8:30 2:07:40 +54:26
103. 82. 84 PROCACCI, NADIO PG095-PIETRALUNGA RUNNERS A.S.D. 21. M50-59 8:40 2:10:14 +57:01
104. 22. 115 DAMIA PACIARINI, AGNESE RUNCARD 6. F18-39 8:41 2:10:16 +57:02
105. 23. 110 BUGOSSI, NADIA RUNCARD 8. F40-49 8:41 2:10:25 +57:12
106. 83. 79 FALCINELLI, MARCO PG084-ASSISI RUNNERS ASD 30. M40-49 8:41 2:10:26 +57:12
107. 84. 39 PERUGINI, FABIO MC011-ATLETICA CIVITANOVA 22. M50-59 8:52 2:13:00 +59:47
108. 24. 36 MOBILI, SONIA MC011-ATLETICA CIVITANOVA 7. F50-59 8:52 2:13:01 +59:47
109. 25. 40 SARNARI, LARA MC011-ATLETICA CIVITANOVA 8. F50-59 8:52 2:13:01 +59:47
110. 85. 9 GARA, STEFANO AN049-ASD SPACE RUNNING 15. M60+ 9:07 2:16:55 +1:03:41
111. 86. 2 CORONA, FRANCESCO AN009-ATL. AMAT. AVIS CASTELFIDARDO 23. M50-59 9:09 2:17:18 +1:04:04
112. 26. 33 BONVECCHI, PAMELA MC011-ATLETICA CIVITANOVA 7. F18-39 9:13 2:18:25 +1:05:11
113. 87. 44 PETROSELLI, MANOLO MC028-A.ATL. TRODICA 16. M18-39 9:13 2:18:25 +1:05:11
114. 27. 94 SANTINI, CAMILLA PG113-MUD&GLORY ACADEMY 8. F18-39 9:15 2:18:45 +1:05:32
115. 88. 15 GALLEA, SALVATORE AR479-ASD WELOVEINSULINA TEAM 24. M50-59 9:40 2:25:00 +1:11:47
116. 89. 82 CALDERINI, MAURO PG095-PIETRALUNGA RUNNERS A.S.D. 16. M60+ 9:51 2:27:49 +1:14:35
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117. 90. 68 MENICHETTI, GIULIANO PG075-GUBBIO RUNNERS 31. M40-49 10:04 2:31:00 +1:17:47
118. 91. 85 GALEAZZI, GIULIANO PG098-GRIFO RUNNERS PERUGIA ASD 17. M60+ 10:07 2:31:47 +1:18:33
119. 28. 26 GATTI, ERIKA MC001-C.U.S. CAMERINO 9. F40-49 10:08 2:32:03 +1:18:49
120. 92. 112 MORETTO, ENRICO RUNCARD 25. M50-59 10:08 2:32:12 +1:18:58
121. 93. 5 CENTANNI, MAURIZIO AN049-ASD SPACE RUNNING 18. M60+ 10:44 2:41:08 +1:27:54
122. 29. 91 FORTE, MARIA BEATRICE PG113-MUD&GLORY ACADEMY 10. F40-49 10:44 2:41:08 +1:27:54
123. 94. 70 BOCCI, GIOVANNI PG078-A.S.P.A. BASTIA 19. M60+ 11:30 2:52:37 +1:39:23
124. 95. 10 MARI, FRANCO AN049-ASD SPACE RUNNING 20. M60+ 11:37 2:54:15 +1:41:01
DNS DNS 119 BRAIDOT, SEBASTIAN RUNCARD M18-39
DNS DNS 43 CICARILLI, MARCO MC018-POL ACLI MACERATA M18-39
DNS DNS 42 CICARILLI, NAZARENO MC018-POL ACLI MACERATA M60+
DNS DNS 88 MANCINELLI, FEDERICA PG099-MOLON LABE ASD F18-39
DNS DNS 14 MASTRANGELO, MICHELE AQ005-A.S.D. RUNNERS AVEZZANO M18-39
DNS DNS 29 PICOTTI, AUGUSTO MC001-C.U.S. CAMERINO M50-59
DNS DNS 61 POMPILI, MARCELLO PG017-G.S. UISPORT AVIS TODI M60+
DNS DNS 120 SANTARELLI, GABRIELE RUNCARD M18-39
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